
Last First Campus Title Email
Abbgy Scotty BCMS MS SpEd - SDC Teacher abbgys@ltisdschools.org
Abrams Yaakov BCMS MS Theatre Arts Teacher abramsy@ltisdschools.org
Arnold Sara BCMS MS Dance Teacher ARNOLDS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Austin Zachary BCMS MS Math Teacher/Coach austinz@ltisdschools.org
Barker Jennifer BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher BARKERJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Barkin Anna BCMS MS Theatre Arts Teacher BARKINA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bechtel Lexiss BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach bechtell@ltisdschools.org
Beninga Melanie BCMS Principal - Middle School BENINGAM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Black Lisa BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 BLACKL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Blofsky Monika BCMS Nurse blofskym@ltisdschools.org
Bommarito Melissa BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 1 bommaritom@ltisdschools.org
Briones Ashley BCMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher brionesa@ltisdschools.org
Brown Aimee BCMS MS PE Teacher/Coach brownai@ltisdschools.org
Budai Russell BCMS MS PE Teacher/Coach BUDAIR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cabiad Kelsie BCMS MS Math Teacher cabiadk@ltisdschools.org
Carnes Mary BCMS MS Science Teacher CARNESM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Carter Sheri BCMS MS Science Teacher CARTERS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Chaheine Letitia BCMS MS Math Teacher chaheinel@ltisdschools.org
Coke Jennifer BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher cokej@ltisdschools.org
Danziger Matthew BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach DANZIGERM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Deiss Katelyn BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher deissk@ltisdschools.org
Demoore Gregory BCMS MS Band Director DEMOOREG@ltisdschools.org
Eisenhauer Erika BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher EISENHAUERE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Eskridge Cindy BCMS MS Math Teacher ESKRIDGEC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fisher Allison BCMS MS Math Teacher fishera@ltisdschools.org
Flores Julie BCMS MS Gifted & Talented Teacher FLORESJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Harris Terrance BCMS MS PE Teacher/Coach harrist@ltisdschools.org
Hoffman Sidney BCMS MS Art Teacher hoffmans@ltisdschools.org
Hopping James BCMS Aide - ISS hoppingj@ltisdschools.org
Howard Sandra BCMS Admin Asst - MS Principal howards@ltisdschools.org
Hughes Rachel BCMS MS CTE - Gateway to Technology Teacher HUGHESR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jatzlau Mandy BCMS MS Math Teacher JATZLAUM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jorgensen Mary BCMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher jorgensenm@ltisdschools.org
Khawaja Andrea BCMS Librarian KHAWAJAA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kinzie Christopher BCMS MS CTE - Audio/Video Production Teacher kinziec@ltisdschools.org
Lombardo Anthony BCMS MS Science Teacher lombardoa@ltisdschools.org



Lomeo Alexandra BCMS MS Social Studies/ESL Teacher lomeoa@ltisdschools.org
Mani Kelsey BCMS MS Spanish Teacher manik@ltisdschools.org
Martin Shawna BCMS MS Art Teacher martins@ltisdschools.org
Martin Sunhye BCMS MS Orchestra Director martinsu@ltisdschools.org
McCloskey Danielle BCMS MS Science Teacher MCCLOSKEYD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Mclaren Judith BCMS MS Science Teacher mclarenj@ltisdschools.org
Mitra Maitreyi BCMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher MITRAMA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Norris Shannon BCMS MS CTE - Gateway to Technology Teacher NORRISSH@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ochoa Marisa BCMS MS Teen Leadership/ESL Teacher/Coach ochoam@ltisdschools.org
Ouellette Chad BCMS Assistant Principal - Middle School ouellettec@ltisdschools.org
Palese Amy BCMS MS Assistant Band Director palesea@ltisdschools.org
Pantalone Darrell BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher PANTALONED@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Poole Briyana BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach pooleb@ltisdschools.org
Redfern Cody BCMS Assistant Principal - Middle School redfernc@ltisdschools.org
Reyes Roland BCMS MS Math Teacher reyesr@ltisdschools.org
Rios Andrea BCMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher RIOSA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rios Sydney BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 rioss@ltisdschools.org
Robertson Melanie BCMS MS Science Teacher robertsonm@ltisdschools.org
Rosenberg Brian BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher ROSENBERGB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sandoval Brandace BCMS Teacher on Special Assignment sandovalbr@ltisdschools.org
Servigon Marcela BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 servigonm@ltisdschools.org
Sparks Leslie BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher SPARKSL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sreenivasan Jyoti BCMS Attendance Clerk - MS sreenivasanj@ltisdschools.org
Swanson Keri BCMS MS CTE - Technology Applications Teacher SWANSONK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Swift Zoe BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher swiftz@ltisdschools.org
Thompson Christy BCMS Registrar - Middle School THOMPSONC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Thornley Kimberley BCMS Counselor - Middle School THORNLEYK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Toledo Kalie BCMS MS Language Arts Teacher toledok@ltisdschools.org
Trimmer Courtney BCMS Counselor - Middle School TRIMMERC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Tucker Bradley BCMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher TUCKERB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wernicke Wayne BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach WERNICKEW@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wiechman Keaton BCMS Receptionist - Campus wiechmank@ltisdschools.org
Williams Brooke BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 williamsb@ltisdschools.org
Winters Becky BCMS Aide - SpEd Level 1 wintersb@ltisdschools.org
Zambrana Brian BCMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach zambranab@ltisdschools.org
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